
'/INCIAL 
CHRYSLER LTD.

/1 PROVINGIAL ROAD

,dtNDsoR, oN N8W5V9

Date Printed:
Estimated Ship Date:

2021-02-23 5:56 PM

Sold to:
PROVTNCTAL CHRYSLER LTD. (C5183)

1OO1 PROVINCIAL ROAD

WINDSOR, ON N8W5V9

Vehicle:

Configuration Preview

VIN:

VON:

Ship to:
PROVTNCTAL CHRYSLER LTD. (C5183)

1OO1 PROVINCIAL ROAD

WINDSOR, ON N8W5V9

Quantity:
Status: BA - Pending order

2021 WRANGLER UNLtMtTED SPORT (JLJL74)

Model:

Package:

PainUSeaUTrim:

Options:

Discounts:

Destination Fees:

Order Type:

Salesperson:

Customer Name:

Gustomer Address:

lnslructions:

Sales Gode

JLJL74

25W

ERG

DFT

PGG

APA

'A7
_x9

xc3
AEN

AEK

ADC

ADE

AAN

XWX

5N6

121

4EX

4CP

YGN

MSRP(CAD)

44,870

2,900

200

1,795

0

0

0

0

95

2,495

1,495

150

995

375

250

0

0

0

0

0

1,895

ì.\5

FwP(CAD)

41,049

2,523

174

1,562

0

0

0

0

83

2,171

1,301

131

866

326

218

0

0

0

0

0

1,895

Retail

Description
WRANGLER UNLIMITED SPORT

Customer Preferred Package 25W

3.6L V6 24 WT engine with eTorque

8-speed TorqueFlite(R) automatic trans

Sarge Green Clear Coat

Monotone Paint

Cloth Low-Back Bucket Seats

Black w/ Black seats

Mopa(R) grab handle kit

Dual Top Group

Uconnect(R) 4C NAV & Sound Group

Convenience Group

Cold Weather Group

Technology Group

Jeep(R) Trail Rated(R) kit

Easy Order

Zone 21 -Canada-Ontario

Federal A'/C Excise Tax

4 Additional Gallons of Gas

Scheduling Priority:

Total Price:

4-Dealer Order

5Z-515 5? 4gq

ft

+,il
Note: This is not an invoice. The pr¡ces and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentat¡ve and subject to change or
correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final
vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by lhe factory.
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