JINCIAL CHRYSLER LTD. J1 PROVINCIAL ROAD #INDSOR, ON N8W5V9

Configuration Preview

Date Printed:	2021-02-23 5:56 PM	VIN:	Quantity:	1
Estimated Ship Date:		VON:	Status:	BA - Pending order

Sold to:	Ship to:
PROVINCIAL CHRYSLER LTD. (C5183)	PROVINCIAL CHRYSLER LTD. (C5183)
1001 PROVINCIAL ROAD	1001 PROVINCIAL ROAD
WINDSOR, ON N8W5V9	WINDSOR, ON N8W5V9

Retail

Vehicle:

2021 WRANGLER UNLIMITED SPORT (JLJL74)

	Sales Code	Description	MSRP(CAD)	FWP(CAD)
Model:	JLJL74	WRANGLER UNLIMITED SPORT	44,870	41,049
Package:	25W	Customer Preferred Package 25W	2,900	2,523
	ERG	3.6L V6 24 VVT engine with eTorque	200	174
	DFT	8-speed TorqueFlite(R) automatic trans	1,795	1,562
Paint/Seat/Trim:	PGG	Sarge Green Clear Coat	0	0
	APA	Monotone Paint	0	0
	*A7	Cloth Low-Back Bucket Seats	0	0
	-X9	Black w/ Black seats	0	0
Options:	XC3	Mopar(R) grab handle kit	95	83
	AEN	Dual Top Group	2,495	2,171
	AEK	Uconnect(R) 4C NAV & Sound Group	1,495	1,301
	ADC	Convenience Group	150	131
	ADE	Cold Weather Group	995	866
	AAN	Technology Group	375	326
	XWX	Jeep(R) Trail Rated(R) kit	250	218
	5N6	Easy Order	0	0
	121	Zone 21-Canada-Ontario	0	0
	4EX		0	0
Discounts:	4CP	Federal A/C Excise Tax	0	0
	YGN	4 Additional Gallons of Gas	0	0
Destination Fees:			1,895	1,895

Scheduling Priority:

Order Type: Salesperson: **Customer Name: Customer Address:**

Instructions:

\$ 2775.45

57,515

Total Price:

4-Dealer Order

Note: This is not an invoice. The prices and equipment shown on this priced order confirmation are tentative and subject to change or correction without prior notice. No claims against the content listed or prices quoted will be accepted. Refer to the vehicle invoice for final vehicle content and pricing. Orders are accepted only when the vehicle is shipped by the factory.

52.299